&ORoco—| Ersaizteilliste
Replacement Parts

43051

S5 Text Art.-Nr.
1 Motor kemplett 85069
Motor assembly
2 | Schraube Zylinderkopi M 2x4 85670 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x4
3 | Schraube Zylinderkop! M 2x6 85672 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x6
4 Schraube 2,2x6.5 85800 2
Screw 2,.2x6.5
5 | Zugteder 86208 2
Pull spring
6 | Schnecken Zahnrad 86419 4
Worm gear
Fi Zahnrad z=1912 BE6424 3
Gear T=1912
8 | Zahnrad z=14 86465 2
Gear T=14
9 | Schnecke 86704 5
Worm
10 | Schneckensatz 86845 | 24
Warm set
1" Platine VT unten armaz |40
Printed circuit VT below
12 Platine VT oben B7714 | 40
Printed circuit above
13 | Kardanschale 87115 3
Cardan bearing
14 Kardanwalle 87116 3
Cardan shaft
15 Pufter flach B8581 3
Buffer flat
16 Putter gewalbt 88582 3
Buffer vaulted
17 | Kupplungssatz 89215 | 10
Coupling set
18 Achse 2,6 x 9.3 mm B9700 2
Axle 2.6 x 8.3 mm
19 | Zahnradachse 89701 2
Axle gear
20 Loktuhrar 89726 5
Loco driver
21 Achse 1.5 x 7.5 mm BO906 2
Axle 1.5 x 7.5 mm
22 Radsatz mit Zahnrad 90378 | 16
Wheelset with gear
23 Gluhlampe 93518 12
Light bulty
@ 0. Abb. / no il 24 | Drahtlampe 93520 | 10
Lokfihrer Lead bulb
28 Loco driver 25 | Dach VT komplett 94136 | 18
Roof VT assembly
26 I| Dachteilsatz 94146 | 15
| | Roof push in parts
27 Getriebedeckel 94147 6
9 @ Gear cover
s 28 | Schineckendeckel 04148 | 6
m Worm cover
29 Achslager 1 94149 4
Axle bearing 1
30 Achslager 2 94150 4
Axle bearing 2
ki | Achslager 3 94151 4
Axle bearing 3
32 | Achslager 4 94152 4
Axle bearing 4
33 Blende 94153 4
Frame
34 Kupplungsdeichsal 94154 4
Holder for coupling
35 Blechwinkel 94155 i2
Plate angle
36 | Stirnfenster mit Wischer 97928 El
Front glazing with wiper |
37 | Lichtleiter 1 94160 4
Light transmission bar 1
38 Lichtleiter 2 94161 4
Light transmission bar 2
38 Stirmnlichtleiter 94162 4
Light transmissions
40 | Stirnlinse 94163 2
Front lens
41 Trager 94167 B
Grider
42 | Seitenfenster VT 94173 |10
Side glazing VT
43 | Stimlichtleiter 94175 4
Light transmissions bar front
44 | Stirnlinse 94176 2
Front lens
45 | Gehause komplett VT 97920 |64
Betr, Nr. 5081 003-5
Body assembly VT
Betr. No. 5081 003-5
46 Bodenplatte VT 97921 | 30
Main frame VT
47 | Inneneinrichtung VT 97923 | 18
4 ; 1 Interios fittings VS
Anderungen vorbehalten Ausgabe 52/06 Blant 3541
Best. Nr. 84064 Edition 82106 Page 3541

We reserve the right fo make changes




ORoco—| trsatztelliste
Replacement Parfs

. 8s Text Art-Nr
f Motor komplett B5069
Motor assembly
Schraube Zylinderkopi M 2x4 85670 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x4
Schraube Zylinderkapt M 2x6 85672 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x6
Schraube 2,2x6.5 85800 2
Screw 2,2x6,5
Zugfeder 86208 2
Pull spring
Schnecken Zahnrad 86419 4
Worm gear
Zahnrad z=19M12 86424 3
Gear T=19/12
Zahnrad z=14 86465 2
Gear T=14
Schnecke 86704 5
Worm
Schneckensatz 86845 | 24
Worm set
Platine VT unten 87712 40
Printed circuit VT below |
Platine VT oben 87714 | 40
Printed circuit above
Kardanschale 87115 3
Cardan bearing |
Kardanwelle 87116 3
Cardan shaft
Putfer flach 88581 3
Buffer Hat
Putfer gewdlbt 88582 3
Buffer vaulted
Kupplungssatz 89215 | 10
Coupling set
Achse 2,6 x 9.3 mm 89700 2
Axle 2.6 x 3.3 mm
Zahnradachse Ba7O1 2
Axle gear
Loktihrer BAT26 5
Loco driver
Achse 1,5 x 7.5 mm BO906 2
Axle 1.5 x 7.5 mm
Radsatz mit Zahnrad 90378 | 16
Wheelset with gear
Gluhlampe 93518 12
Light bulb
0. Abb. / no iil. 24 Drahtlampe 93520 10
. Lokithrer Lead bulb
Loco driver 25 Dach VT komplett 94136 |18
Roof VT assembly
26 Dachteilsatz 94146 | 15
Roof push in parts
27 Getriebedeckel 94147 B
Gear cover
28 Schneckendeckel 94148 6
Worm cover
29 Achslager 1 94149 4
Axle bearing 1
30 Achslager 2 94150 4
Axle bearing 2
3 Achslager 3 24151 %
Axle bearing 3
32 | Achslager 4 94152 4
Axle bearing 4
a3 Blende 94153 4
Frame
34 Kupplungsdeichsel 94154 4
Holder for coupling
a5 Blechwinkel 94155 |12
Plate angle
36 | Stirnfenster mit Wischer 97928 9
Front glazing with wiper
a7 Lichtleiter 1 94160 4
Light transmission bar 1
38 Lichtleiter 2 94161 4
Light transmission bar 2
38 Stirnlichtieiter 94162 4
Light transmissions
40 Stirnlinse 94163 2
Front lens
41 Trager 94167 6
Grider
42 | Seitenfenster VT 94173 | 10
Side glazing VT
43 | Stirnlichtleiter 94175 4
Light transmissions bar front
44 | Stirmlinse 94176 2
Front lens
45 | Gehduse komplett VT 97920 |64
Betr. Nr. 5081 003-5
Body assembly VT
Betr. No. 5081 003-5
46 | Bodenplatte VT 97921 | 30
Main frame VT
47 | Inneneinrichtung VT 97923 | 18
4 Interios fittings VS
! DI |
Anderungen varbehaiten Ausgabe 92706 Blatt 3541
Edition 32/06 Page 3541

Best. Nr. 84964 We raserve the night to make changes



43051
43052

ORoco—| Ersatzteiliste
Replacement Parts

Interior fittings VB

By Text Art.-Nr. ;é'g
1| Schraube16x2 B5688 2
Screw 1.6 x 2
2| Zugleder B6208 2
Tensile spring
3| Platine unten 87713 | 40
Frinted circuit below
4 | Platine oben 87714 | 38
Printed circuit above
5| Platine unten fir VS B7717 | 40
Printed circuit below
6| Puffer flach 88581 3
Buffer flat
7| Puffer gewdibt 88582 3
Buffer vaulted
8 | Radsatz 90373 | 14
Wheelset
g | Glihlampe 93518 | 12
Light buib
10 | Dach VB 94143 | 25
Roof VB
11 | Dachteilesatz 94146 | 15
Roof push in parts set
12 | Blechwinkel 94155 | 12
Plate angle
13 | Stimfenster ohne Wischer 94159 9
Front glazing without wiper
14 | Lichtleiter 1 94160 4
Light transmissions bar 1
15 | Lichtleiter 2 94161 4
Light transmissions bar 2
16 | Stirnleuchtstab e 3 mm 94162 4
Light transmissions bar front @ 3 mm
17 | Stirnlinse o 3 mm 94163 2
Front lense o0 3 mm
18 | Stirnlinsenpaar o 3 mm 94164 3
Front lens pair o 3 mm
19 | Trager 94167 6
Grider
20 | Seitenfenster 94168 10
Side glazing
21 | Zuristbeutel 94170 | 24
Bag with accessories
22 | Stirnlichtleiter o 2 mm 94175 4
Light transmissions bar front @ 2mm
23 | Stirnlinse @ 2 mm 94176 3
Front lense @ 2 mm
24 | Stimlinsenpaar o 2 mm 94177 3
Front lens pair @ 2 mm
25 | WC-AbfluB-Rohr 94179 3
WC-Drain-pipe
26 | Kupplungsdeichsel 94180 4
Holder for coupling
27 | Zuristbeutel 94182 | 22
Bag with accessories
28 | Sicherungshaken 94184 2
Safety hook
29 | Seitenfenster 94185 | 10
Side glazing
30 | Halter fir Deichsel 94187 4
Halder for coupling
31| Achslager 94352 | 12
Axle bearing
32 | Achslager 94353 | 12
Axle bearing
33 | Gehduse komplett VB 97924 | 64
Betr. Nr. 93 81 7081 005-9
Body assembly VB
Betr. No. 93 81 7081 005-9
34 | Dach fur VS 97925 | 25
Roof for VS
35 | Gehduse VS komplett 97926 | 64
Betr. Nr. 6581.001-2
Body VS assembly
Beir. No. 6581.001-2
36 | Bodenplatte fiir VS 97927 | 30
Main frame for VS
37 | Stirnfenster mit Wischer 97928 9
Front glazing with wiper
38 | Inneneinrichtung VS 97929 | 16
Interior fittings
39 | Bodenplatte VB 97931 | 30
Main frame VB
40 | Inneneinrichtung VB 97932 | 16

( : )o Abb. / no ill.
Platine oben

Printed circuit above

| o il ol R R—

Bian 354/ 2
Page 354/ 2



43051
43052

ORoco—| trsatztelliste
Replacement Parts

Interior fittings VB

gs Text Art.-Nr. g%
1| Schraube 1.6x2 85688 2
Screw 1.6x2
2| Zugfeder 86208 2
Tensile spring
3| Platine unten 87713 | 40
Printed circuit below
4 | Platine oben 87714 | 38
Printed circuit above
5| Platine unten for VS 87717 | 40
Printed circuit below
6 | Puffer flach 88581 3
Buffer flat
7| Pufier gewdlbt BB582 3
Buffer vaulted
8 | Radsatz 80379 14
Wheelset
9| Glihlampe 93518 12
Light bulb
10 | Dach VB 94143 | 25
Roof VB
11 | Dachteilesatz 94146 15
Roof push in parts set
12 | Blechwinkel 94155 12
Plate angle
13 | Stirnfenster ohne Wischer 94159 9
Front glazing without wiper
14 | Lichtleiter 1 94160 4
Light transmissions bar 1
15| Lichtleiter 2 94161 4
Light transmissions bar 2
16 | Stirnleuchtstab @ 3 mm 94162 4
Light tfransmissions bar front @ 3 mm
17 | Stirnlinse @ 3 mm 94163 2
Front lense o0 3 mm
18 | Stirnlinsenpaar @ 3 mm 94164 3
Front lens paire 3 mm
19 | Trager 94167 6
Grider
20 | Seitenfenster 94168 | 10
Side glazing
21| Zuristbeutel 94170 | 24
Bag with accessories
22 | Stimnlichtleiter @ 2 mm 94175 4
Light transmissions bar front 0 2mm
23 | Stimlinse @ 2 mm 94176 3
Front lense @ 2 mm
24 | Stimlinsenpaar @ 2 mm 94177 3
Front lens pair @ 2 mm
25 | WC-AbfiuB-Rohr 94179 3
WC-Drain-pipe
26 | Kupplungsdeichsel 94180 4
Holder for coupling
27 | Zurustbeutel 94182 | 22
Bag with accessories
28 | Sicherungshaken 94184 2
Safety hook
29 | Seitenfenster 94185 | 10
Side glazing
30 | Halter tir Deichsel 94187 4
Holder for coupling
31 | Achslager 94352 | 12
Axle bearing
32 | Achslager 94353 12
Axle bearing
33 | Gehause komplett VB 97824 | 64
Betr. Nr. 93 81 7081 005-9
Body assembly VB
Betr. No. 83 81 7081 005-9
34 | Dach fur VS 97925 | 25
Roof for VS
35 | Gehause VS komplett 97926 | 64
Betr. Nr. 6581.001-2
Body VS assembly
Betr. No. 6581.001-2
36 | Bodenplatte fir VS 97927 | 30
Main frame for VS
37 | Stirnfenster mit Wischer 97928 ]
Front glazing with wiper
38 | Inneneinrichtung VS 97929 | 16
Interior fittings
39 | Bodenplatte VB 97831 | 30
Main frame VB
40 | Inneneinrichtung VB 97932 | 16

0. Abb. / ng ill.
Platine oben

Printed circuit above

e 1ﬁ'i.i

Biatt 354/ 2
Page 354/ 2



